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March 28, 2024 

TDSB Proposed 2024-25 School Year Calendar and Holiday Schedule 

Message: 

Dear Child Care and Before- and After-School Program Colleagues, 

To assist with your planning for the 2024-25 school year, below you will find the TDSB 
Proposed 2024-25 Elementary School Year Calendar and the TDSB Holiday Schedule. 

Please note, these dates are pending Ministry of Education approval. You will be 
advised if these dates change during the approval process. 

TDSB Proposed 2024-25 Elementary School Year Calendar 

First Day of School Instruction Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Winter Break Monday, December 23, 2024 to Friday, 
January 3, 2025 

March Break Monday, March 10 to Friday, March 14, 
2025 

Professional Activity Days Friday, September 27, 2024 

Friday, October 11, 2024 

Friday, November 15, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 

Friday, January 17, 2025 

Friday, February 14, 2025 

Friday, June 6, 2025 

Last Day of School Instruction Friday, June 27, 2025 
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TDSB Proposed 2024-2025 School Year Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Date TDSB Schools and Facilities 

Labour Day Monday, September 2, 
2024 

CLOSED - Statutory Holiday  

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14, 
2024 

CLOSED - Statutory Holiday  

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 
25, 2024 

CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

Boxing Day Thursday, December 
26, 2024 

CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

TDSB Day in Lieu of 
Remembrance Day 

Friday, December 27, 
2024 

CLOSED - TDSB Holiday  

***Child Care and BASPs may 
apply for a permit to operate on 
this day 

New Year’s Day 2024 Wednesday, January 1, 
2025 

CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

Family Day Monday, February 17, 
2025 

CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

Easter Monday 

 

Monday, April 21, 2025 CLOSED - TDSB Holiday  

***Child Care and BASPs may 
apply for a permit to operate on 
this day 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

Canada Day Monday, July 1, 2025 CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 

Civic Holiday Monday, August 4, 2025  CLOSED - Statutory Holiday 
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Please note that on statutory holidays, all TDSB schools and facilities will be closed to all 
services, including child care and BASPs. On the two TDSB holidays (Day in Lieu of 

Remembrance Day & Easter Monday), all TDSB schools and facilities are scheduled to be 
closed, but child care and BASPs may apply for a TDSB Permit to operate on these days. 
Information about these permit applications will be shared in Fall 2024.  

Should you have any questions, please connect with Early Years Coordinators –  

Leslie.Murray@tdsb.on.ca for Learning Centres 2 and 3 or 

Nadejda.Lekosky@tdsb.on.ca for Learning Centres 1 and 4 

 

Sincerely,  

Child Care Services 

Toronto District School Board 

Tel: 416-394-7965 

ccs@tdsb.on.ca  

TDSB Early Years TDSB Child Care & BASP Resources  
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